
Vivien Li 1/1/1999

Vivien Li

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/97925
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/97925


Elsinor 0000 3/4/1998

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Helsinkiexpress dei Sette Laghi 10/19/1994

Helio Gabalo dei Sette Laghi LOI VC 112329
12/3/1993

Goldenberry Earl Skipper 1/1/1999

ITACH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Razzmatazz Ruffian
Of Bloomsbury 0000 1/3/1988

Goldenberry Any-Moon 1/1/1999

LUXCH CERCH Wenlo's Top Hat 'N' Tails
TD413542 FDS 9/19/1986

VDHCH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Bloomsbury
Blackberry SHSB429539 1/1/1999

Valliedalta 0000 1/1/1999

RUSCH INTCH(FCI) Hill's Du Domaine des Perles
Noires LOF 9 Ch Chin 000784/00128 RKF

0000002 1/1/1999
Bloomsbury Kardi VDH/CER. 0893/91 9/1/1988

LUXCH Estoryl Du Domaine des Perles Noires
1/1/1999

Amalia Vellar RKF R 0000033 1/26/1994

RUSCH INTCH(FCI) Hill's Du Domaine des Perles
Noires LOF 9 Ch Chin 000784/00128 RKF

0000002 1/1/1999

Ilmara Persifal RKF0000017 1/1/1999

Ki Ki Rose BCU\Rg 288-000001 RKF R 0000491
1/1/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68503
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/52708
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35814
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42819
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42819
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35363
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/48537
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30571
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30571
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68506
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35960
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35960
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30577
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/34071
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58882
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35960
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35960
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36152
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76918

